
ABS/EBS System
80/100 Tooth Straight Sensor

Sensor Replacement
Auswechseln des Sensors
Remplacement capteur
Recambio del sensor
Wymiana czujnika
Cambio del sensore

www.haldex.com

1

7

4

2

5

8

3

6

9

1 2

364 208 001

059 5123 09

042 5857 09

Service Kit        950 364 506

364 208 001

059 5123 09

042 5857 09

0.5mm
0.0mm



www.haldex.com

10

13

11

14

12

00
0 

70
0 

26
1_

G
B/

08
.2

01
1/

Re
dd

itc
h

Output = 0.2V ac min

1 rev / 2 sec

TEST

ABS		  Info Centre

EBS 		  Info Centre

		  or

EBS		  DIAG+ EOLT


